
INDIVIDUAL SEGMENT TIMES - KTM JUNIOR RACING FREE PRACTICE 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS

AT&T STADIUM - ARLINGTON, TX

ROUND 7 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 24, 2024

KTM Junior

ARLINGTON
C

1 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Justin Carcopa

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:39.089 2 20.531 30.635 14.181 14.39119.351 --.--

1:37.166 3 19.609 29.442 14.155 15.54518.415 --.--

1:33.623 4 18.423 28.613 13.515 14.06819.004 --.--

1:31.302 5 18.033 28.182 13.510 13.50018.077 --.--

1:48.381 6 17.962 27.762 13.679 13.47635.502 --.--

1:32.642 7 17.720 28.375 13.600 13.92919.018 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

18.713 28.834 13.773 18.773 1:37.033

17.720 27.762 13.510 18.077 1:30.545

14.151

13.476

2 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Hayden Zenisek

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:28.406 2 18.635 27.432 13.099 12.00717.233 --.--

1:26.038 3 17.609 26.358 12.657 12.32817.086 --.--

1:25.775 4 18.674 25.818 12.070 12.24116.972 --.--

1:23.963 5 17.032 26.011 12.304 12.14216.474 --.--

1:22.675 6 17.985 24.665 12.203 11.64816.174 --.--

1:24.104 7 17.059 26.057 12.512 11.63716.839 --.--

1:22.103 8 16.369 24.900 13.158 11.36616.310 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

17.623 25.891 12.571 16.726 1:24.723

16.369 24.665 12.070 16.174 1:20.644

11.909

11.366

3 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Carson Zeigler

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:52.550 2 24.810 34.839 15.417 15.67521.809 --.--

1:48.490 3 23.214 32.145 15.777 15.23122.123 --.--

1:44.606 4 21.492 31.413 14.974 15.47021.257 --.--

1:43.729 5 21.548 31.983 14.705 14.77120.722 --.--

1:41.203 6 21.768 29.646 15.323 14.36720.099 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

22.566 32.005 15.239 21.202 1:46.115

21.492 29.646 14.705 20.099 1:40.309

15.102

14.367

4 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Austin Roth

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:54.206 2 23.977 34.922 17.778 15.43822.091 --.--

1:51.504 3 22.226 34.267 16.562 16.33822.111 --.--

1:49.627 4 22.846 32.276 16.328 15.68522.492 --.--

1:45.875 5 22.173 31.838 15.472 14.72821.664 --.--

2:51.897 6 21.628 30.898 15.345 55.51348.513 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

22.570 32.840 16.297 22.089 1:50.303

21.628 30.898 15.345 21.664 1:44.263

15.547

14.728

5 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Rylie Gall

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:34.267 2 20.673 28.025 14.187 12.99618.386 --.--

1:30.361 3 18.417 27.578 13.779 12.86417.723 --.--

1:31.426 4 18.637 27.387 13.174 14.21618.012 --.--

1:31.574 5 18.052 28.131 14.491 13.13617.764 --.--

1:29.031 6 17.761 27.516 12.506 12.96618.282 --.--

1:31.500 7 18.840 27.506 13.445 13.94717.762 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

18.730 27.690 13.597 17.988 1:31.359

17.761 27.387 12.506 17.723 1:28.241

13.354

12.864

6 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Ryder Baird

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:34.612 2 20.080 28.447 13.552 13.73718.796 --.--

1:32.617 3 19.250 27.622 13.675 13.47418.596 --.--

1:31.573 4 18.496 27.180 13.717 13.20118.979 --.--

1:32.370 5 18.503 28.899 13.891 12.69718.380 --.--

1:32.903 6 18.769 27.664 13.226 12.88220.362 --.--

1:32.527 7 19.049 28.400 13.159 14.24517.674 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

19.024 28.035 13.536 18.797 1:32.767

18.496 27.180 13.159 17.674 1:29.206

13.372

12.697

7 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Sebastian Atwell

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:49.917 2 22.285 34.407 16.039 14.94522.241 --.--

1:44.688 3 23.710 32.589 14.250 14.27919.860 --.--

1:39.403 4 20.561 31.360 14.462 13.23519.785 --.--

1:37.549 5 20.459 29.958 14.489 13.45519.188 --.--

1:36.544 6 19.940 28.510 14.854 14.25618.984 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

21.391 30.604 14.818 20.011 1:41.620

19.940 28.510 14.250 18.984 1:34.919

14.034

13.235

8 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Tucker Pavlovich

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:26.696 2 18.142 26.186 13.511 11.81717.040 --.--

1:24.763 3 17.299 25.710 12.807 12.40216.545 --.--

1:25.162 4 17.832 26.291 12.900 11.80116.338 --.--

1:23.064 5 17.396 25.418 12.257 11.80416.189 --.--

1:22.843 6 18.236 24.363 12.820 11.71415.710 --.--

1:19.718 7 16.509 23.980 12.403 11.61715.209 --.--

1:21.608 8 16.340 24.997 12.362 11.85316.056 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

17.393 25.277 12.722 16.155 1:23.407

16.340 23.980 12.257 15.209 1:19.403

11.858

11.617

9 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Henry Gardiner

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:53.209 2 23.253 35.156 15.219 16.26823.313 --.--

1:44.698 3 20.787 30.947 15.112 16.33821.514 --.--

1:41.313 4 20.893 31.656 14.588 14.19219.984 --.--

1:38.599 5 19.704 30.358 13.670 14.11420.753 --.--

1:38.584 6 20.662 29.324 14.252 14.38219.964 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

21.059 31.488 14.568 21.105 1:43.280

19.704 29.324 13.670 19.964 1:36.776

15.058

14.114

10 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Hudson Workman

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:43.181 2 21.028 31.118 14.880 14.89221.263 --.--

1:41.771 3 20.225 32.644 14.409 13.86720.626 --.--

1:35.822 4 18.758 29.385 14.696 13.16819.815 --.--

1:33.736 5 20.213 29.739 13.258 13.06917.457 --.--

1:31.159 6 17.806 28.577 13.436 13.39517.945 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

19.606 30.292 14.135 18.960 1:37.133

17.806 28.577 13.258 17.457 1:30.167

13.678

13.069
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- lap ended on a red flag Average laptime is the average of laptimes within 120% of the rider's fastest lap in this sessionP - lap began or ended in pits

https://archives.amasupercross.com?utm_source=PDFresults&utm_medium=FooterLink


INDIVIDUAL SEGMENT TIMES - KTM JUNIOR RACING FREE PRACTICE 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS

AT&T STADIUM - ARLINGTON, TX

ROUND 7 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 24, 2024

KTM Junior

ARLINGTON
C

11 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Dean Scalzi

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:32.242 2 19.327 27.391 13.729 13.61918.176 --.--

1:30.809 3 20.757 27.373 13.140 12.61416.925 --.--

1:47.942 4 33.827 28.696 13.989 14.76716.663 --.--

1:45.385 5 17.720 26.303 13.528 13.53934.295 --.--

1:45.968 6 32.606 27.739 14.300 13.77017.553 --.--

1:29.433 7 17.849 27.882 13.379 12.81817.505 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

18.913 27.564 13.677 17.364 1:36.767

17.720 26.303 13.140 16.663 1:26.440

13.521

12.614

12 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Carter Castloo

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:52.798 2 25.309 32.181 17.123 15.63522.550 --.--

1:46.335 3 22.789 32.517 15.723 14.49720.809 --.--

1:48.907 4 22.579 32.791 16.371 14.49322.673 --.--

1:44.110 5 21.157 32.576 15.335 14.25820.784 --.--

1:41.015 6 20.827 31.427 14.417 14.67919.665 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

21.838 32.298 15.793 21.296 1:46.633

20.827 31.427 14.417 19.665 1:40.594

14.712

14.258

13 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Talon Rogers

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:23.286 2 16.804 26.043 11.988 12.75115.700 --.--

1:23.118 3 17.053 24.934 12.340 11.99516.796 --.--

1:21.637 4 16.502 25.698 12.304 11.73215.401 --.--

1:19.895 5 15.998 24.876 12.476 11.31415.231 --.--

1:36.914 6 33.144 24.467 12.110 11.41115.782 --.--

1:20.255 7 16.218 23.840 12.448 11.83215.917 --.--

1:20.155 8 16.300 23.944 12.426 11.13316.352 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

16.479 24.828 12.298 15.882 1:21.391

15.998 23.840 11.988 15.231 1:18.190

11.738

11.133

14 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Thomas Dipner

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:39.839 2 20.471 31.088 14.275 13.92220.083 --.--

1:34.762 3 18.961 28.489 14.188 13.15519.969 --.--

1:38.688 4 19.843 31.582 14.117 13.40719.739 --.--

1:51.957 5 39.367 27.705 13.455 13.03718.393 --.--

1:31.995 6 19.253 28.526 13.014 12.89518.307 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

19.632 29.478 13.809 19.298 1:36.321

18.961 27.705 13.014 18.307 1:30.882

13.283

12.895

15 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Jayce Hawk

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:55.602 2 20.722 45.597 15.102 14.44919.732 --.--

1:55.249 3 34.623 29.677 15.023 13.72322.203 --.--

1:37.585 4 19.416 31.120 14.042 13.23419.773 --.--

1:47.325 5 29.447 31.291 13.993 13.57419.020 --.--

1:47.107 6 34.735 27.775 13.572 13.26117.764 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

20.069 29.965 14.346 19.072 1:48.573

19.416 27.775 13.572 17.764 1:31.761

13.648

13.234
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- lap ended on a red flag Average laptime is the average of laptimes within 120% of the rider's fastest lap in this sessionP - lap began or ended in pits

https://archives.amasupercross.com?utm_source=PDFresults&utm_medium=FooterLink

